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A002805738 ARJINA  KHATUN Female No  1 1 UR  1  91.00  95.00  437.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715444 RUBEL  MIAH Male No  2  1 2 OBC-A  2  88.00  85.00  456.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716510 MANASH  DAS Male No  3  1 3 SC  2  84.17  85.00  413.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717935 NEHA CHIK BARAIK Female No  4  1 4 ST  2  83.17  84.00  409.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886403 KARNA  DEBNATH Male No  5 5 UR  3  81.67  90.00  370.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688137 LAXMISHREE  SARKAR Female No  6  2 6 SC  5  81.25  0.00  396.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541293 RANJANA  ROY Female No  7  3 7 SC  3  80.75  0.00  394.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825171 DEBI  TARAFDAR Female No  8  1 8 OBC-B  2  80.67  80.00  404.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917338 ASHA SINGHA ROY Female No  9  4 9 SC  2  79.67  76.00  392.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887298 ARABINDA  ROY Male No  10  5 10 SC  3  79.50  75.00  415.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002767174 NABINUR  HOSSAIN Male No  11  2 11 OBC-A  3  79.50  0.00  385.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721123 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  12  6 12 SC  3  78.33  73.00  404.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927769 RICK  SARKAR Male No  13 13 UR  7  77.75  0.00  386.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598420 BABY  ROY Female No  14  7 14 SC  2  77.67  84.00  363.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558922 SABUJ  SAHA Male No  15 15 UR  3  77.00  0.00  365.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787815 ARNAB  DATTA Male No  16  2 16 OBC-B  2  76.83  70.00  394.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882543 JUWEL  HOSSAIN Male No  17 17 UR  7  75.00  0.00  363.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905983 DEBOJYOTI  SARKAR Male No  18  8 18 SC  5  75.00  0.00  344.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599588 PEULI  KARJEE Female No  19  9 19 SC  2  74.83  72.00  375.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480771 SANCHARI  DUTTA Female No  20 20 UR  1  74.67  82.00  372.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002633552 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  21  10 21 SC  1  74.67  75.00  365.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556539 SOUBHIK  MANDAL Male No  22  11 22 SC  1  74.50  0.00  360.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642168 SATHI ROY SINGHA Female No  23  12 23 SC  2  74.33  68.00  390.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540011 SRIJA  GHOSH Female No  24  3 24 OBC-B  1  74.00  82.00  335.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526974 RIYA  DAS Female No  25  13 25 SC  1  74.00  74.00  361.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684325 TRISHMITA  DEY Female No  26 26 UR  4  74.00  0.00  356.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883019 MUSKAN  BASFORE Female No  27  14 27 SC  4  73.83  76.00  348.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621056 PIU  SARKAR Female No  28  4 28 OBC-B  6  73.75  0.00  369.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453736 ANIK  BARMAN Male No  29  15 29 SC  6  73.75  0.00  357.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927731 TUHIN  DAS Male No  30  5 30 OBC-B  4  73.50  0.00  364.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002572697 ANIK  DAS Male No  31 31 UR  3  73.50  0.00  359.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463032 RAKHI  SUTRADHAR Female No  32 32 UR  1  73.25  0.00  348.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444622 BANDANA  ROY Female No  33  16 33 SC  1  73.17  74.00  365.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444586 ARITRI  PAUL Female No  34  6 34 OBC-B  1  73.00  0.00  352.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623877 PEYALI  DAS Female No  35  17 35 SC  2  72.83  75.00  355.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627621 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  36  7 36 OBC-B  3  72.75  0.00  363.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457111 CHAYAN  DAS Male No  37 37 UR  1  72.50  81.00  328.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843593 SOURAV  DAS Male No  38 38 UR  4  72.25  0.00  353.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474712 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  39  8 39 OBC-B  1  72.17  80.00  328.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926667 TANUSHREE  SAHA Female No  40 40 UR  2  72.00  74.00  345.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002543452 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  41  9 41 OBC-B  2  72.00  0.00  344.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477251 KALYAN  BARMAN Male No  42  18 42 SC  1  71.83  74.00  338.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523518 JAYASHREE  DALAI Female No  43  19 43 SC  3  71.83  66.00  369.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579719 PAYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  44  10 44 OBC-B  2  71.75  0.00  351.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443057 ARPITA  ROY Female No  45  20 45 SC  1  71.67  70.00  365.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688715 APARNA  ADHIKARY Female No  46  21 46 SC  1  71.50  74.00  382.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792831 SOUDIPTO  DEY Male No  47 47 UR  4  71.50  0.00  346.00  56.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513886 AYON DEB SINGHA Male No  48  22 48 SC  3  71.50  0.00  337.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591336 RAFIKA  PARVIN Female No  49 49 UR  2  71.00  75.00  340.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518350 HRITTIK  ROY Male No  50  23 50 SC  1  71.00  71.00  347.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002563921 SHRITI  BARMAN Female No  51  24 51 SC  3  70.75  0.00  347.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542372 ANKUR  DAS Male No  52  25 52 SC  1  70.75  0.00  343.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512606 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  53  26 53 SC  2  70.67  68.00  397.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513512 JIT KUMAR BARMAN Male No  54 54 UR  1  70.50  0.00  342.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474812 ARIJIT  MANDAL Male No  55  27 55 SC  4  70.25  0.00  344.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521429 AJMIRA  SULTANA Female No  56 56 UR  2  70.25  0.00  343.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554857 FIROJ KHAN ANCHHARI Male No  57 57 UR  1  70.17  72.00  343.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598713 RADHIKA  DAS Female No  58  28 58 SC  1  70.00  80.00  327.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890321 SUDIPTA  BARMAN Male No  59  29 59 SC  5  70.00  0.00  333.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471989 RAJIB  DAM Male No  60  11 60 OBC-B  2  69.75  0.00  336.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002575277 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  61  30 61 SC  3  69.25  0.00  341.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566855 ANANNYA  DEBNATH Female No  62  12 62 OBC-B  2  69.25  0.00  322.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679332 RIMI  DE Female No  63 63 UR  2  69.25  0.00  321.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477363 ARPITA  ROY Female No  64  31 64 SC  2  69.00  68.00  358.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473284 TANISHA  SINGHA Female No  65  32 65 SC  2  68.83  65.00  348.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610249 PRATIK  DEY Male No  66 66 UR  4  68.50  74.00  313.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448823 PRITAM  DAS Male No  67  33 67 SC  2  68.50  0.00  353.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664158 GOBINDA  KARJEE Male No  68  34 68 SC  5  68.50  0.00  334.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516414 ANUSHREE  KAR Female No  69  13 69 OBC-B  2  68.50  0.00  332.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822872 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARY Female No  70  35 70 SC  4  68.17  77.00  309.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002620563 RAJASHREE  BARAI Female No  71  36 71 SC  1  68.00  64.00  353.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502348 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  72  3 72 OBC-A  1  68.00  60.00  382.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701023 LATA  DHAR Female No  73 73 UR  3  67.67  70.00  338.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462279 CHHANCHITA SINGHA 

KARJEE

Female No  74  37 74 SC  1  67.17  65.00  338.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502957 MOHAMMAD  HABIB Male No  75  4 75 OBC-A  2  67.17  65.00  333.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766044 SUMIT  SARKAR Male No  76  38 76 SC  2  67.00  0.00  328.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562990 SABUJDEEP  SEN Male No  77 77 UR  1  67.00  0.00  324.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445075 ADITI  ROY Female No  78  39 78 SC  1  66.83  70.00  311.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587190 NEHA  ROY Female No  79  40 79 SC  3  66.75  0.00  314.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536626 DEBOLINA  ADHIKARY Female No  80  41 80 SC  1  66.67  72.00  303.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002685772 SUMONA  THAKUR Female No  81 81 UR  2  66.67  68.00  326.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813639 CHANDRIMA  PANDIT Female No  82 82 UR  5  66.50  62.00  326.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691465 IRFAN  AHAMMED Male No  83 83 UR  3  66.50  57.00  358.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785302 JUYEL  RAHAMAN Male No  84 84 UR  8  66.50  0.00  324.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567065 ROSNI  PERVIN Female No  85  5 85 OBC-A  2  66.17  55.00  343.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851930 AMIT CHANDRA BARMAN Male No  86  42 86 SC  7  66.00  0.00  314.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896271 SUBHAM KUMAR DAS Male No  87  14 87 OBC-B  4  65.83  64.00  331.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588873 MAHASINA  PARVIN Female No  88 88 UR  2  65.17  58.00  326.00  61.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490980 SHYAM CHARAN DEBNATH Male No  89  15 89 OBC-B  2  65.00  64.00  317.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567357 DEEP  DAS Male No  90 90 UR  4  64.83  65.00  303.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002502763 RANU  KHATUN Female No  91  6 91 OBC-A  2  64.83  58.00  326.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670519 UTTARAN  BHOWMIK Male No  92 92 UR  1  64.50  63.00  321.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811333 SOUBHIK  GHOSH Male No  93  16 93 OBC-B  6  64.17  61.00  345.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802430 SHETA  MODAK Female No  94 94 UR  1  64.00  61.00  317.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551463 VISHAL  THAKUR Male No  95 95 UR  1  63.83  67.00  306.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597358 SUPRIYA  SANYASI Female No  96  43 96 SC  2  63.83  64.00  307.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533384 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  97  17 97 OBC-B  2  63.83  62.00  316.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546319 RANOSHIK  SAHA Male No  98 98 UR  1  63.83  61.00  318.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829115 JOYNAB  PARVIN Female No  99 99 UR  1  63.67  58.00  318.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597559 HRITIKA  DEY Female No  100 100 UR  4  63.50  52.00  343.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002527157 PRASHANTA  DAS Male No  101  44 101 SC  1  63.33  65.00  307.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512287 SUMAIYA  YESMIN Female No  102  7 102 OBC-A  1  63.33  63.00  316.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660753 CHANDRADIP  BARMAN Male No  103  45 103 SC  2  63.00  64.00  300.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461108 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  104  46 104 SC  3  63.00  0.00  313.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919332 SOHAM  BISWAKARMA Male No  105  47 105 SC  4  63.00  0.00  300.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671322 SUSMITA  SHIL Female No  106 106 UR  1  62.83  60.00  313.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600970 ROSHAN  BANIA Male No  107 107 UR  3  62.75  0.00  309.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705915 SANJIB  DHAR Male No  108 108 UR  13  62.50  0.00  311.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455963 HIMESH  ROY Male No  109  48 109 SC  2  62.50  0.00  301.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507472 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  110  8 110 OBC-A  2  62.33  65.00  306.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002711309 ANJUMA  KHATOON Female No  111  9 111 OBC-A  5  62.25  0.00  318.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751708 ANKITA  CHIK BARAIK Female No  112  2 112 ST  2  62.17  65.00  296.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739750 ANKITA CHIK BARAIK Female No  112  2 113 ST  11  62.17  65.00  296.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442054 RONICK  PAUL Male No  113  18 114 OBC-B  3  62.00  54.00  334.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726723 PRAPTI  BASUMATA Female No  114  3 115 ST  2  61.83  64.00  293.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574445 NISHA  DAS Female No  115  49 116 SC  2  61.83  58.00  315.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677792 ARUNABHA  DUTTA Male No  116  19 117 OBC-B  6  61.50  56.00  322.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484014 RAJINA  KHATUN Female No  117 118 UR  1  61.33  60.00  298.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685586 ABHIPRIYA  SAHA Female No  118 119 UR  1  61.33  57.00  319.00  42.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507341 BIKI  CHOWDHURY Male No  119  50 120 SC  3  60.50  0.00  292.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002642910 RAJIB  HARIJAN Male No  120  51 121 SC  2  60.25  0.00  301.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482896 SUBHA  SARKAR Male No  121  52 122 SC  3  60.17  51.00  311.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620179 ANTARA  DAS Female No  122  53 123 SC  1  60.00  0.00  305.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537170 UPASONA  PATOWARY Female No  123  54 124 SC  2  59.83  63.00  302.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846749 SUNAM  MANGAR Male Yes  124 125 UR  4  58.67  57.00  293.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650193 DEBASISH  ROY Male No  125  55 126 SC  1  58.50  0.00  283.00  44.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696699 AKASH  ROY Male No  126  20 127 OBC-B  1  58.25  0.00  289.00  47.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507254 NUR  ALAM Male No  127 128 UR  1  58.17  54.00  292.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450292 JIT  DAS Male No  128  56 129 SC  2  58.00  60.00  274.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578351 SUSATHI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  129 130 UR  3  58.00  55.00  307.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:00.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( ( Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in Top 2 Subjects Excluding (English, Education) [10+2 Exam] 

) ÷ 6.00  

Else 

 ( Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects Including (English) [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002688522 DEBOSMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  130 131 UR  1  57.83  52.00  324.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481094 RWIK  DAS Male No  131 132 UR  2  57.67  60.00  280.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451802 ANKITA  ROY Female No  132  21 133 OBC-B  2  57.67  53.00  294.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615170 SAJINA  KHATUN Female No  133 134 UR  2  57.33  47.00  332.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616507 TANMOY  DEB Male No  134 135 UR  3  57.17  57.00  286.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453075 ABIR  PAUL Male No  135  22 136 OBC-B  2  57.17  55.00  280.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484315 ANIMA  BASFORE Female No  136  57 137 SC  13  57.17  55.00  280.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581449 SHAHIL  ROY Male No  137  58 138 SC  4  57.00  0.00  280.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457824 SOMASHREE SHIL SHARMA Female No  138  23 139 OBC-B  2  56.75  0.00  272.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532472 ASHIK KUMAR BARMAN Male No  139  59 140 SC  2  56.50  0.00  273.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002663536 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  140  60 141 SC  4  56.50  0.00  270.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609723 SAFFHA  AHAMED Male No  141 142 UR  6  56.25  0.00  278.00  43.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875001 MAMOON  AHAMMAD Male No  142  10 143 OBC-A  6  56.25  0.00  270.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567758 KARNAJIT  DAKUA Male No  143  61 144 SC  3  56.00  0.00  268.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550448 ROHIT  PASHMAN Male No  144 145 UR  4  55.75  0.00  273.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449831 BHASKAR  SARKAR Male No  145  24 146 OBC-B  1  55.25  0.00  265.00  38.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916504 DEEP  SARKAR Male No  146 147 UR  10  55.00  0.00  264.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501120 MAHI  BANIA Female No  147 148 UR  3  54.00  56.00  263.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621593 GOURAV  MONDAL Male No  148 149 UR  2  54.00  0.00  261.00  48.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442104 SONAMANI  BARMAN Female No  149 150 UR  2  53.75  0.00  259.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002576317 PARAMITA  RAY Female No  150  62 151 SC  1  53.00  0.00  258.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870965 LAZMINA  PARVIN Female No  151  11 152 OBC-A  7  52.83  44.00  280.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918025 MITHU  SARKAR Male No  152  63 153 SC  2  52.75  0.00  267.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598196 TANIA  RABIDAS Female No  153 154 UR  3  52.67  50.00  261.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883876 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  154  12 155 OBC-A  3  52.67  44.00  272.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918874 RAHUL  DAS Male No  155  64 156 SC  4  52.50  0.00  254.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909226 SAHINUR  RAHAMAN Male No  156 157 UR  4  52.33  46.00  266.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543528 AREFA  KHATUN Female No  157 158 UR  1  52.33  44.00  291.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449124 RAJASHREE  BISWAS Female No  158  65 159 SC  2  52.00  44.00  294.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566282 MASUD  ALI Male No  159 160 UR  2  52.00  0.00  259.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002766849 ANANYA  MAZUMDAR Female No  160  66 161 SC  2  52.00  0.00  252.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671647 SHANTAI  SAHA Female No  161 162 UR  4  51.83  43.00  269.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591286 BISHAL  BARMAN Male No  162  67 163 SC  4  51.75  0.00  251.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493145 BISWAJIT  SAHA Male No  163 164 UR  4  51.67  51.00  254.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457220 AYANJIT  ROY Male No  164  68 165 SC  6  51.50  0.00  250.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787446 BANI  YEASMIN Female No  165  13 166 OBC-A  3  51.33  46.00  260.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889602 LIJU  BARMAN Male No  166  69 167 SC  3  51.00  46.00  257.00  25.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554877 BHAGYASHREE  ROY Female No  167  70 168 SC  4  51.00  0.00  248.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668150 PARAG  DAM Male No  168 169 UR  2  50.83  51.00  248.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598818 MAYINUR  KHAN Male No  169 170 UR  6  50.83  47.00  255.00  27.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002493549 ARUP  SARKAR Male No  170  71 171 SC  8  49.75  0.00  243.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470803 BARSA  RAJAK Female No  171  72 172 SC  2  49.33  44.00  252.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917076 RESHMA  PARVIN Female No  172 173 UR  11  49.25  0.00  241.00  46.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600889 PRITAM  BISWAS Male No  173  25 174 OBC-B  3  49.17  44.00  251.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479095 ISITA  KAR Female No  174 175 UR  2  49.00  51.00  234.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506361 PIYUSH  MAHATO Male No  175  73 176 SC  3  49.00  0.00  243.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817977 AYAN  SAHA Male No  176 177 UR  6  49.00  0.00  240.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686941 BISHWAJYOTI  PAUL Male No  177  26 178 OBC-B  3  49.00  0.00  239.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590335 SHEKHAR  PAUL Male No  178  27 179 OBC-B  3  48.25  0.00  237.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453487 KOUSHIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  179 180 UR  8  47.83  44.00  243.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002555903 DISHA  DHAR Female No  180 181 UR  2  47.33  44.00  243.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872842 SUMIT  DEY Male No  181 182 UR  6  47.00  0.00  232.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465712 DHRUBADEEP  GHOSH Male No  182  28 183 OBC-B  3  46.75  0.00  231.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886152 MANIJAN  PARVIN Female No  183  14 184 OBC-A  7  46.67  46.00  232.00  26.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555319 MD MUSTAKIM ALAM Male No  184  15 185 OBC-A  3  46.50  0.00  230.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478579 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Male No  185  74 186 SC  6  46.33  44.00  239.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613274 SURAJ  DAS Male No  186  75 187 SC  2  46.25  0.00  231.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670147 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  187  76 188 SC  2  46.00  47.00  226.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690359 MAMATAJ  KHATUN Female No  188 189 UR  4  45.83  44.00  231.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883402 ARMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  189 190 UR  7  45.75  0.00  225.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002733295 IRFAN  ALI Male No  190 191 UR  4  45.75  0.00  225.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488642 PROTIMA  BARMAN Female No  191  77 192 SC  6  45.75  0.00  225.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600682 KOYEL  NAG Female No  192 193 UR  2  45.33  46.00  224.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685577 FERDOUSI  BEGUM Female No  193 194 UR  4  45.17  45.00  225.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582814 UDAY  MAHATO Male No  194 195 UR  2  44.75  0.00  223.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731473 MASUD  ALOM Male No  195 196 UR  9  44.75  0.00  221.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819904 BIJOY  SAHA Male No  196 197 UR  5  44.50  0.00  222.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728101 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  197  78 198 SC  9  44.50  0.00  221.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475331 SUBHAJIT  ROY Male No  198 199 UR  3  44.50  0.00  219.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523003 ROHIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  199  29 200 OBC-B  3  44.33  44.00  222.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002460269 SANTUNU KUMAR SEN Male No  200 201 UR  4  44.25  0.00  221.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485400 PUJA  ROY Female No  201  30 202 OBC-B  2  44.00  44.00  220.00  25.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819671 PINKI  PANDIT Female No  202 203 UR  1  44.00  43.00  221.00  26.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718691 TAPU  BARMAN Male No  203  79 204 SC  2  44.00  42.00  220.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615847 SUBHADEEP  ROY Male No  204  80 205 SC  2  44.00  0.00  220.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456875 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  205  81 206 SC  2  44.00  0.00  217.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560527 DEBASISH  SHARMA Male No  206  31 207 OBC-B  1  43.83  43.00  220.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544529 BIJOY  DAS Male No  207  82 208 SC  8  43.50  44.00  215.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512894 ARSHID  RAHUL Male No  208  16 209 OBC-A  4  43.50  0.00  216.00  48.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602960 LAXMI KUMARI ISHAR Female No  209 210 UR  4  43.00  0.00  213.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002798030 ZAHEDUL  ISLAM Male No  210 211 UR  4  42.83  42.00  216.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567484 PREM PRAKASH BARMAN Male No  211  83 212 SC  1  41.50  0.00  206.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622260 DEEP DEV NATH Male No  212 213 UR  2  41.17  30.00  248.00  45.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558207 CHHAMINUR  ISLAM Male No  213 214 UR  2  38.67  34.00  201.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560106 MAHARUB  SAHARIN Male No  214 215 UR  1  37.17  34.00  188.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002715444 RUBEL  MIAH Male No  2  1 1 OBC-A  2  88.00  85.00  456.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767174 NABINUR  HOSSAIN Male No  11  2 2 OBC-A  3  79.50  0.00  385.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502348 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  72  3 3 OBC-A  1  68.00  60.00  382.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502957 MOHAMMAD  HABIB Male No  75  4 4 OBC-A  2  67.17  65.00  333.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567065 ROSNI  PERVIN Female No  85  5 5 OBC-A  2  66.17  55.00  343.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502763 RANU  KHATUN Female No  91  6 6 OBC-A  2  64.83  58.00  326.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512287 SUMAIYA  YESMIN Female No  102  7 7 OBC-A  1  63.33  63.00  316.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507472 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  110  8 8 OBC-A  2  62.33  65.00  306.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711309 ANJUMA  KHATOON Female No  111  9 9 OBC-A  5  62.25  0.00  318.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875001 MAMOON  AHAMMAD Male No  142  10 10 OBC-A  6  56.25  0.00  270.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:00.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( ( Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in Top 2 Subjects Excluding (English, Education) [10+2 Exam] 

) ÷ 6.00  

Else 

 ( Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects Including (English) [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002870965 LAZMINA  PARVIN Female No  151  11 11 OBC-A  7  52.83  44.00  280.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883876 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  154  12 12 OBC-A  3  52.67  44.00  272.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787446 BANI  YEASMIN Female No  165  13 13 OBC-A  3  51.33  46.00  260.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886152 MANIJAN  PARVIN Female No  183  14 14 OBC-A  7  46.67  46.00  232.00  26.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555319 MD MUSTAKIM ALAM Male No  184  15 15 OBC-A  3  46.50  0.00  230.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512894 ARSHID  RAHUL Male No  208  16 16 OBC-A  4  43.50  0.00  216.00  48.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002825171 DEBI  TARAFDAR Female No  8  1 1 OBC-B  2  80.67  80.00  404.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787815 ARNAB  DATTA Male No  16  2 2 OBC-B  2  76.83  70.00  394.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540011 SRIJA  GHOSH Female No  24  3 3 OBC-B  1  74.00  82.00  335.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621056 PIU  SARKAR Female No  28  4 4 OBC-B  6  73.75  0.00  369.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927731 TUHIN  DAS Male No  30  5 5 OBC-B  4  73.50  0.00  364.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444586 ARITRI  PAUL Female No  34  6 6 OBC-B  1  73.00  0.00  352.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627621 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  36  7 7 OBC-B  3  72.75  0.00  363.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474712 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  39  8 8 OBC-B  1  72.17  80.00  328.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543452 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  41  9 9 OBC-B  2  72.00  0.00  344.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579719 PAYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  44  10 10 OBC-B  2  71.75  0.00  351.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002471989 RAJIB  DAM Male No  60  11 11 OBC-B  2  69.75  0.00  336.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566855 ANANNYA  DEBNATH Female No  62  12 12 OBC-B  2  69.25  0.00  322.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516414 ANUSHREE  KAR Female No  69  13 13 OBC-B  2  68.50  0.00  332.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896271 SUBHAM KUMAR DAS Male No  87  14 14 OBC-B  4  65.83  64.00  331.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490980 SHYAM CHARAN DEBNATH Male No  89  15 15 OBC-B  2  65.00  64.00  317.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811333 SOUBHIK  GHOSH Male No  93  16 16 OBC-B  6  64.17  61.00  345.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533384 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  97  17 17 OBC-B  2  63.83  62.00  316.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442054 RONICK  PAUL Male No  113  18 18 OBC-B  3  62.00  54.00  334.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677792 ARUNABHA  DUTTA Male No  116  19 19 OBC-B  6  61.50  56.00  322.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696699 AKASH  ROY Male No  126  20 20 OBC-B  1  58.25  0.00  289.00  47.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002451802 ANKITA  ROY Female No  132  21 21 OBC-B  2  57.67  53.00  294.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453075 ABIR  PAUL Male No  135  22 22 OBC-B  2  57.17  55.00  280.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457824 SOMASHREE SHIL SHARMA Female No  138  23 23 OBC-B  2  56.75  0.00  272.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449831 BHASKAR  SARKAR Male No  145  24 24 OBC-B  1  55.25  0.00  265.00  38.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600889 PRITAM  BISWAS Male No  173  25 25 OBC-B  3  49.17  44.00  251.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686941 BISHWAJYOTI  PAUL Male No  177  26 26 OBC-B  3  49.00  0.00  239.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590335 SHEKHAR  PAUL Male No  178  27 27 OBC-B  3  48.25  0.00  237.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465712 DHRUBADEEP  GHOSH Male No  182  28 28 OBC-B  3  46.75  0.00  231.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523003 ROHIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  199  29 29 OBC-B  3  44.33  44.00  222.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485400 PUJA  ROY Female No  201  30 30 OBC-B  2  44.00  44.00  220.00  25.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002560527 DEBASISH  SHARMA Male No  206  31 31 OBC-B  1  43.83  43.00  220.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002716510 MANASH  DAS Male No  3  1 1 SC  2  84.17  85.00  413.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688137 LAXMISHREE  SARKAR Female No  6  2 2 SC  5  81.25  0.00  396.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541293 RANJANA  ROY Female No  7  3 3 SC  3  80.75  0.00  394.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917338 ASHA SINGHA ROY Female No  9  4 4 SC  2  79.67  76.00  392.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887298 ARABINDA  ROY Male No  10  5 5 SC  3  79.50  75.00  415.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721123 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  12  6 6 SC  3  78.33  73.00  404.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598420 BABY  ROY Female No  14  7 7 SC  2  77.67  84.00  363.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905983 DEBOJYOTI  SARKAR Male No  18  8 8 SC  5  75.00  0.00  344.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599588 PEULI  KARJEE Female No  19  9 9 SC  2  74.83  72.00  375.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633552 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  21  10 10 SC  1  74.67  75.00  365.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002556539 SOUBHIK  MANDAL Male No  22  11 11 SC  1  74.50  0.00  360.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642168 SATHI ROY SINGHA Female No  23  12 12 SC  2  74.33  68.00  390.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526974 RIYA  DAS Female No  25  13 13 SC  1  74.00  74.00  361.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883019 MUSKAN  BASFORE Female No  27  14 14 SC  4  73.83  76.00  348.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453736 ANIK  BARMAN Male No  29  15 15 SC  6  73.75  0.00  357.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444622 BANDANA  ROY Female No  33  16 16 SC  1  73.17  74.00  365.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623877 PEYALI  DAS Female No  35  17 17 SC  2  72.83  75.00  355.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477251 KALYAN  BARMAN Male No  42  18 18 SC  1  71.83  74.00  338.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523518 JAYASHREE  DALAI Female No  43  19 19 SC  3  71.83  66.00  369.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443057 ARPITA  ROY Female No  45  20 20 SC  1  71.67  70.00  365.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002688715 APARNA  ADHIKARY Female No  46  21 21 SC  1  71.50  74.00  382.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513886 AYON DEB SINGHA Male No  48  22 22 SC  3  71.50  0.00  337.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518350 HRITTIK  ROY Male No  50  23 23 SC  1  71.00  71.00  347.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563921 SHRITI  BARMAN Female No  51  24 24 SC  3  70.75  0.00  347.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542372 ANKUR  DAS Male No  52  25 25 SC  1  70.75  0.00  343.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512606 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  53  26 26 SC  2  70.67  68.00  397.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474812 ARIJIT  MANDAL Male No  55  27 27 SC  4  70.25  0.00  344.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598713 RADHIKA  DAS Female No  58  28 28 SC  1  70.00  80.00  327.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890321 SUDIPTA  BARMAN Male No  59  29 29 SC  5  70.00  0.00  333.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575277 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  61  30 30 SC  3  69.25  0.00  341.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002477363 ARPITA  ROY Female No  64  31 31 SC  2  69.00  68.00  358.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473284 TANISHA  SINGHA Female No  65  32 32 SC  2  68.83  65.00  348.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448823 PRITAM  DAS Male No  67  33 33 SC  2  68.50  0.00  353.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664158 GOBINDA  KARJEE Male No  68  34 34 SC  5  68.50  0.00  334.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822872 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARY Female No  70  35 35 SC  4  68.17  77.00  309.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620563 RAJASHREE  BARAI Female No  71  36 36 SC  1  68.00  64.00  353.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462279 CHHANCHITA SINGHA 

KARJEE

Female No  74  37 37 SC  1  67.17  65.00  338.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766044 SUMIT  SARKAR Male No  76  38 38 SC  2  67.00  0.00  328.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445075 ADITI  ROY Female No  78  39 39 SC  1  66.83  70.00  311.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587190 NEHA  ROY Female No  79  40 40 SC  3  66.75  0.00  314.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002536626 DEBOLINA  ADHIKARY Female No  80  41 41 SC  1  66.67  72.00  303.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851930 AMIT CHANDRA BARMAN Male No  86  42 42 SC  7  66.00  0.00  314.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597358 SUPRIYA  SANYASI Female No  96  43 43 SC  2  63.83  64.00  307.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527157 PRASHANTA  DAS Male No  101  44 44 SC  1  63.33  65.00  307.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660753 CHANDRADIP  BARMAN Male No  103  45 45 SC  2  63.00  64.00  300.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461108 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  104  46 46 SC  3  63.00  0.00  313.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919332 SOHAM  BISWAKARMA Male No  105  47 47 SC  4  63.00  0.00  300.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455963 HIMESH  ROY Male No  109  48 48 SC  2  62.50  0.00  301.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574445 NISHA  DAS Female No  115  49 49 SC  2  61.83  58.00  315.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507341 BIKI  CHOWDHURY Male No  119  50 50 SC  3  60.50  0.00  292.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002642910 RAJIB  HARIJAN Male No  120  51 51 SC  2  60.25  0.00  301.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482896 SUBHA  SARKAR Male No  121  52 52 SC  3  60.17  51.00  311.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620179 ANTARA  DAS Female No  122  53 53 SC  1  60.00  0.00  305.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537170 UPASONA  PATOWARY Female No  123  54 54 SC  2  59.83  63.00  302.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650193 DEBASISH  ROY Male No  125  55 55 SC  1  58.50  0.00  283.00  44.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450292 JIT  DAS Male No  128  56 56 SC  2  58.00  60.00  274.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484315 ANIMA  BASFORE Female No  136  57 57 SC  13  57.17  55.00  280.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581449 SHAHIL  ROY Male No  137  58 58 SC  4  57.00  0.00  280.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532472 ASHIK KUMAR BARMAN Male No  139  59 59 SC  2  56.50  0.00  273.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663536 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  140  60 60 SC  4  56.50  0.00  270.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002567758 KARNAJIT  DAKUA Male No  143  61 61 SC  3  56.00  0.00  268.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576317 PARAMITA  RAY Female No  150  62 62 SC  1  53.00  0.00  258.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918025 MITHU  SARKAR Male No  152  63 63 SC  2  52.75  0.00  267.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918874 RAHUL  DAS Male No  155  64 64 SC  4  52.50  0.00  254.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449124 RAJASHREE  BISWAS Female No  158  65 65 SC  2  52.00  44.00  294.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766849 ANANYA  MAZUMDAR Female No  160  66 66 SC  2  52.00  0.00  252.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591286 BISHAL  BARMAN Male No  162  67 67 SC  4  51.75  0.00  251.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457220 AYANJIT  ROY Male No  164  68 68 SC  6  51.50  0.00  250.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889602 LIJU  BARMAN Male No  166  69 69 SC  3  51.00  46.00  257.00  25.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554877 BHAGYASHREE  ROY Female No  167  70 70 SC  4  51.00  0.00  248.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002493549 ARUP  SARKAR Male No  170  71 71 SC  8  49.75  0.00  243.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470803 BARSA  RAJAK Female No  171  72 72 SC  2  49.33  44.00  252.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506361 PIYUSH  MAHATO Male No  175  73 73 SC  3  49.00  0.00  243.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478579 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Male No  185  74 74 SC  6  46.33  44.00  239.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613274 SURAJ  DAS Male No  186  75 75 SC  2  46.25  0.00  231.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670147 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  187  76 76 SC  2  46.00  47.00  226.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488642 PROTIMA  BARMAN Female No  191  77 77 SC  6  45.75  0.00  225.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728101 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  197  78 78 SC  9  44.50  0.00  221.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718691 TAPU  BARMAN Male No  203  79 79 SC  2  44.00  42.00  220.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615847 SUBHADEEP  ROY Male No  204  80 80 SC  2  44.00  0.00  220.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002456875 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  205  81 81 SC  2  44.00  0.00  217.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544529 BIJOY  DAS Male No  207  82 82 SC  8  43.50  44.00  215.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567484 PREM PRAKASH BARMAN Male No  211  83 83 SC  1  41.50  0.00  206.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002717935 NEHA CHIK BARAIK Female No  4  1 1 ST  2  83.17  84.00  409.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739750 ANKITA CHIK BARAIK Female No  112  2 2 ST  11  62.17  65.00  296.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751708 ANKITA  CHIK BARAIK Female No  112  2 3 ST  2  62.17  65.00  296.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726723 PRAPTI  BASUMATA Female No  114  3 4 ST  2  61.83  64.00  293.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


